
EMX65 EMX 85 EMX85 - Qualifying Race Gr A

Laptmes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by positon

Laptme Lap TimestampLaptme Lap TimestampLaptme

 Po. 1 - # 252 SANCHEZ GARCIA R. - KTM 21:13.450
Race tme

1 2:21.971 15:39:02.404

2 2:22.203 15:41:24.607

3 2:18.116 15:43:42.723

4 2:19.107 15:46:01.830

5 2:19.906 15:48:21.736

6 2:22.686 15:50:44.422

7 2:21.133 15:53:05.555

8 2:23.688 15:55:29.243

9 2:24.640 15:57:53.883

 Po. 2 - # 312 TURAGLIO N. - KTM + 07.083
Dif. First

1 2:25.502 15:39:05.935

2 2:21.731 15:41:27.666

3 2:21.236 15:43:48.902

4 2:21.420 15:46:10.322

5 2:21.101 15:48:31.423

6 2:20.786 15:50:52.209

7 2:21.518 15:53:13.727

8 2:23.211 15:55:36.938

9 2:24.028 15:58:00.966

 Po. 3 - # 373 CANET E. - KTM + 18.545
Dif. First

1 2:27.925 15:39:08.358

2 2:22.302 15:41:30.660

3 2:22.015 15:43:52.675

4 2:22.474 15:46:15.149

5 2:23.049 15:48:38.198

6 2:21.699 15:50:59.897

7 2:24.114 15:53:24.011

8 2:23.797 15:55:47.808

9 2:24.620 15:58:12.428

 Po. 4 - # 208 VIANO A. - KTM + 27.861
Dif. First

1 2:37.954 15:39:18.387

2 2:22.758 15:41:41.145

3 2:22.980 15:44:04.125

4 2:20.109 15:46:24.234

5 2:22.382 15:48:46.616

6 2:23.152 15:51:09.768

7 2:22.415 15:53:32.183

8 2:23.459 15:55:55.642

9 2:26.102 15:58:21.744

 Po. 5 - # 352 DI CRESCENZO G. - KTM + 44.285
Dif. First

1 2:34.245 15:39:14.678

2 2:25.756 15:41:40.434

3 2:25.136 15:44:05.570

4 2:25.151 15:46:30.721

5 2:23.958 15:48:54.679

6 2:24.446 15:51:19.125

7 2:23.936 15:53:43.061

8 2:25.305 15:56:08.366

9 2:29.802 15:58:38.168

 Po. 6 - # 278 LOUIS A. - KTM + 51.335
Dif. First

1 2:36.598 15:39:17.031

2 2:26.361 15:41:43.392

3 2:24.384 15:44:07.776

4 2:26.098 15:46:33.874

5 2:24.995 15:48:58.869

6 2:27.054 15:51:25.923

7 2:27.900 15:53:53.823

8 2:25.656 15:56:19.479

9 2:25.739 15:58:45.218

 Po. 7 - # 277 BORDES B. - KTM + 52.319
Dif. First

1 2:43.172 15:39:23.605

2 2:26.326 15:41:49.931

3 2:24.973 15:44:14.904

4 2:24.157 15:46:39.061

5 2:24.803 15:49:03.864

6 2:24.902 15:51:28.766

7 2:26.780 15:53:55.546

8 2:25.077 15:56:20.623

9 2:25.579 15:58:46.202

 Po. 8 - # 237 ELSENER C. - Yamaha + 52.699
Dif. First

1 2:42.108 15:39:22.541

2 2:26.057 15:41:48.598

3 2:24.704 15:44:13.302

4 2:24.079 15:46:37.381

5 2:24.717 15:49:02.098

6 2:25.014 15:51:27.112

7 2:29.053 15:53:56.165

8 2:25.319 15:56:21.484

9 2:25.098 15:58:46.582

 Po. 9 - # 264 HAUTION D. - Kawasaki + 57.599
Dif. First

1 2:39.389 15:39:19.822

2 2:25.065 15:41:44.887

3 2:24.625 15:44:09.512

4 2:22.757 15:46:32.269

5 2:23.618 15:48:55.887

6 2:24.500 15:51:20.387

7 2:23.218 15:53:43.605

8 2:39.854 15:56:23.459

9 2:28.023 15:58:51.482

Fastest lap: 2:18.116 
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 Po. 10 - # 290 VANTAGGIATO M. - KTM + 1:26.295
Dif. First

1 2:37.479 15:39:17.912

2 2:28.154 15:41:46.066

3 2:24.275 15:44:10.341

4 2:24.772 15:46:35.113

5 2:24.446 15:48:59.559

6 2:28.301 15:51:27.860

7 2:36.931 15:54:04.791

8 2:38.032 15:56:42.823

9 2:37.355 15:59:20.178

 Po. 11 - # 306 BRIZIO H. - KTM + 1:27.010
Dif. First

1 2:47.208 15:39:27.641

2 2:29.169 15:41:56.810

3 2:25.710 15:44:22.520

4 2:26.191 15:46:48.711

5 2:26.120 15:49:14.831

6 2:26.069 15:51:40.900

7 2:29.518 15:54:10.418

8 2:32.950 15:56:43.368

9 2:37.525 15:59:20.893

 Po. 12 - # 251 PAVAN S. - KTM + 1:28.973
Dif. First

1 3:18.167 15:39:58.600

2 2:18.550 15:42:17.150

3 2:22.387 15:44:39.537

4 2:36.066 15:47:15.603

5 2:19.761 15:49:35.364

6 2:29.655 15:52:05.019

7 2:25.872 15:54:30.891

8 2:26.133 15:56:57.024

9 2:25.832 15:59:22.856

 Po. 13 - # 328 MAGGIORA N. - Husqvarna + 1:46.045
Dif. First

1 2:40.901 15:39:21.334

2 2:26.406 15:41:47.740

3 2:37.977 15:44:25.717

4 2:41.997 15:47:07.714

5 2:30.240 15:49:37.954

6 2:30.452 15:52:08.406

7 2:29.775 15:54:38.181

8 2:30.335 15:57:08.516

9 2:31.412 15:59:39.928

 Po. 14 - # 227 GUTIERREZ SOLIS P. - TM + 2:05.686
Dif. First

1 2:44.047 15:39:24.480

2 2:27.568 15:41:52.048

3 2:55.093 15:44:47.141

4 2:30.272 15:47:17.413

5 2:26.531 15:49:43.944

6 2:30.832 15:52:14.776

7 2:27.737 15:54:42.513

8 2:35.997 15:57:18.510

9 2:41.059 15:59:59.569

 Po. 15 - # 222 PALOMBINI F. - KTM + 2:43.346
Dif. First

1 3:03.030 15:39:43.463

2 2:28.674 15:42:12.137

3 2:32.921 15:44:45.058

4 2:34.799 15:47:19.857

5 2:35.776 15:49:55.633

6 2:36.499 15:52:32.132

7 2:34.860 15:55:06.992

8 2:38.029 15:57:45.021

9 2:52.208 16:00:37.229

 Po. 16 - # 315 BELTRAN D. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 2:46.467 15:39:26.900

2 2:29.082 15:41:55.982

3 2:25.040 15:44:21.022

4 2:25.659 15:46:46.681

5 2:24.542 15:49:11.223

6 2:23.961 15:51:35.184

7 2:24.843 15:54:00.027

8 2:27.725 15:56:27.752

 Po. 17 - # 218 CROSA E. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 2:48.092 15:39:28.525

2 3:11.040 15:42:39.565

3 2:28.590 15:45:08.155

4 2:32.273 15:47:40.428

5 2:34.298 15:50:14.726

6 2:32.485 15:52:47.211

7 2:46.314 15:55:33.525

8 2:58.741 15:58:32.266

 Po. 18 - # 388 KRASNIQI M. - TM + 1 Lap
Dif. First

1 2:52.056 15:39:32.489

2 2:37.689 15:42:10.178

3 2:41.467 15:44:51.645

4 2:38.013 15:47:29.658

5 2:37.185 15:50:06.843

6 2:54.551 15:53:01.394

7 2:58.322 15:55:59.716

8 3:08.230 15:59:07.946

 Po. 19 - # 205 MASSURY A. - KTM + 3 Laps
Dif. First

1 2:50.002 15:39:30.435

2 2:41.106 15:42:11.541

3 2:40.491 15:44:52.032

4 2:38.976 15:47:31.008

5 2:36.353 15:50:07.361

6 2:37.692 15:52:45.053

Fastest lap: 2:18.116 
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 Po. 20 - # 248 PEREZ MARTIN A. - Husqvarna + 4 Laps
Dif. First

1 2:36.006 15:39:16.439

2 2:26.206 15:41:42.645

3 2:35.906 15:44:18.551

4 2:24.510 15:46:43.061

5 2:27.068 15:49:10.129

 Po. 21 - # 232 ZORDAN C. - Husqvarna +  -
Dif. First

1 2:45.360 15:39:25.793

2 11:49.327 15:51:15.120

3 3:03.766 15:54:18.886

4 2:48.240 15:57:07.126

5 2:47.688 15:59:54.814

Fastest lap: 2:18.116 
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